
BASKET DAY RACE DAY TIME RACE POINT MASS + SPECIAL RACES KM
Fri 6/6/25 Sat 7/6/25 9am DURONG MASS 227

Fri 13/6/25 Sat 14/6/25 9am DURONG MASS + Coloured Bird Race 227
Fri 4/7/25 Sat 5/07/25 9am DURONG MASS + Red Bird Race 227

Fri 11/7/25 Sat 12/07/25 9am CHINCHILLA MASS + 2 Birder 318
Tues 15/7/25 Wed 16/7/25 9am CHINCHILLA MASS + 1 Bird Cock 318

Fri 18/7/25 Sat 19/7/25 9am CHINCHILLA MASS + 1 Bird Hen + Golden Feather 318
Fir 25/7/25 Sat 26/7/25 9am JACKSON MASS  - Combine Points Start Here 420
Fri 1/8/25 Sat  2/8/25 9am JACKSON MASS + 1 Bird Champion 420
Fri 8/8/25 Sat 9/8/25 9am JACKSON MASS + 3 Birder + Golden Feather 420

Fri 15/8/25 Sat 16/8/25 8am ROMA MASS + Grizzle Race 590
Fri 22/8/25 Sat 23/8/25 8am ROMA MASS + Young Bird Derby + G.F. 590

Thur 28/8/25 Sat 30/8/25 7am+1hr MITCHELL MASS + Ring Race 600
Thur 4/9/25 Sat 6/9/25 6.30am MITCHELL MASS + G.F. + Middle Dist. Champ 600

Thur 11/9/25 Sat 13/9/25 6.30am MORVEN MASS + All Age National 679
Thurs 18/9/25 Sat 20/9/25 6.30am MORVEN MASS + G.F. 679
Thurs 25/9/25 Sat 27/9/25 EAP CHARLEVILLE MASS 770

REST WEEK NO RACE REST WEEK NO RACING
Wed 8/10/25 Sat 11/10/25 TBA QUILPIE MASS 1000
Wed 8/10/25 "              " TBA WINDORAH MASS + Long Distance Champion 227
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